
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
15:20 A  TuS Wunstor… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
17 7 13 16 6 5

18

╳

7
2
14

3
15

4
16

5
18

6 Auszeit

3:5
14:17

Ende
15:51 B  TuS Vahrenwald II S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
13 2 19 29 16 21

2514
14:14

0
13

2
19

5
20

9
24

11
25

12 Auszeit

13:10

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
15:54 B  TuS Vahrenwald II R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
14 21 27 2 15 29

2516 13
23:17 9:10

23:18
╳

12
1
21

2
22

3
23

4
25

9 Auszeit

23:19

Ende
16:23 A  TuS Wunstor… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
7 13 16 6 5 17

19

1
14

4
15

5
16

6
19

8 10 Auszeit

8:7
14:17

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Bezirksklasse 2 Hannover/Celle (Frauen)
Frauen

B  TuS Vahrenwald II vs. TuS Wunstorf II A
Spiel 13 05.03.2022 15:20 Uhr

BBSME 6 Hannover
30169 Hannover 
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B  TuS Vahrenwald II 10/14
2 Frickenhelm, Natascha X

12 Hohenhausen, Emma
13 Krogel, Marie X
14 Korsukov, Valeria X
15 Süß, Julia X
16 Nguyen, Huyen Chi X
19 Gosciejewicz, Anna X
21 Hannöver, Friederike X
27 Hartmann, Marlene X
29 Krassmann, Amelie X
B  Libero
B  Offizielle

C

A  TuS Wunstor… 7/14
5 Eickelpasch, Lisa X
6 Acar, Silva X
7 Demiray, Celina X

13 Demiray, Melina Senay X
16 van Echten, Neele X
17 Akbari, Neela X
19 Benjestorf, Mara Sophie
A  Libero
A  Offizielle

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse
B  TuS

Vahrenwald II
TuS Wunstor… A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
1 1 1 25 1 31 18 0 0 2
1 3 1 25 2 29 19 0 0 2

3
2 4 2 50 60 37 0 0 4
Start: 15:20 Ende: 16:23 Dauer: 1:03

Sieger: TuS Vahrenwald II

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Schreier, Sarah 1 Dehim, Daryusch
2 Mentz, Janina 2 Lorek, Sabrina

Schreiber 3
Schr. Losch, Renske 4

Assist. Lazic, Ana-Lena
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